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Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Einzel-Durchschnitte TSV Eisenberg

Landesklasse Frauen - 120 Wurf, Staffel |, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

Name

Tschirschwitz, Denise
Roloff, Yvonne
Balmer, Laura
Hartmann, Kerstin

Ohme, Nancy

m/w

Alter

32

41

20

55

36

TSV Eisenberg
TSV Eisenberg
TSV Eisenberg
TSV Eisenberg

TSV Eisenberg

Sp
11
11

12

365,4
355,4
354,5
339,6

340,8

180,8
159,8
148,5
1416

123,8

@ gesamt

F G
4,3 546,2
8,1 5152
89 5030
10,9 481,1
16,3 4645

Sp

367,7
358,4
347,3
343,3

338,5

179,2
163,6
154,2
145,0

131,0

@ zuhause

F G
38 5468
72 5220
9,2 5015
10,0 488,3
145 469,55

Sp

362,6
352,8
361,7
334,7

343,0

182,8
156,7
142,8
137,0

116,5

@ auswarts
F G
4,8 545,4
8,8 5095
8,7 5045
12,0 4717
18,0 4595
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